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4806 m.

Termas de Rio Hondo

Rider Points Leader Prev THA ARG AME QAT SPA FRA GBR ARA ITA NED GER CZE AUT HUN CAT RSM JPN INA AUS MAL POR VAL
1 MARQUEZ 74 37 37
Marc [SPA] 25 12| 25 12
2 MARQUEZ 58 16 16 29 29
Alex [SPA] 20 920 9
3 BAGNAIA 43 31 15 23 20
Francesco [ITA] 1 713 7
4 MORBIDELLI 37 37 6 18 19
Franco [ITA] 13 516 3
5 OGURA 25 49 12 17 8
Ai[IPN] 1 68 0
6 ZARCO 25 49 0 9 16
Johann [FRA] 9 010 6
7 DIGIANNANTONIO 22 52 3 6 16
Fabio [ITA] 6 1 5
8 BINDER 19 55 3 10 %
Brad [RSA] 8 2 9
9 BEZZECCHI 14 60 5 10 4
Marco [ITA] 10 0 4
10 ACOSTA 12 62 2 4 8
Pedro [SPA] 0 47 1
11 MIR % 65 3 1 8
Joan [SPA] 16 2

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the
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12 MARINI % 65 0 4 5
Luca[ITA] 4

13 BASTIANINI 7 67 2 7 0
Enea [ITA] 7

14 MILLER 7 67 0 5 2
Jack [AUS] 5

15 QUARTARARO 5 69 2 4 1
Fabio [FRA] 1

16 RINS 4 70 1 0 4
Alex [SPA] 0

17 VINALES 3 71 1 0 3
Maverick [SPA] 0

18 ALDEGUER 3 71 0 3 0
Fermin [SPA] 3

19 OLIVEIRA 2 72 1 2 -
Miguel [POR] 2

20 FERNANDEZ 0 74 2 0 0
Raul [SPA]

21 CHANTRA 0 74 0 0 0
Somkiat [THA] 0

22 SAVADORI 0 74 0 0 -

Lorenzo [ITA]
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Constructor Points  Leader Previous THA ARG AME QAT SPA FRA GBR ARA ITA NED GER CZE AUT HUN CAT RSM JPN INA AUS MAL POR VAL
1 DUCATI 74 37 37
2 APRILIA 29 45 45 17 12
3 HONDA 26 48 3 10 16
4 KTM 22 52 4 12 10
5 YAMAHA 12 62 10 8 4

Team Points Leader Previous THA ARG AME QAT SPA FRA GBR ARA ITA NED GER CZE AUT HUN CAT RSM JPN INA AUS MAL POR VAL
1 Ducati Lenovo Team 117 60 57
2 BKS8 Gresini Racing MotoGP 61 56 56 32 29
3 Pertamina Enduro VR46 Racing Team 59 58 2 24 35
4 Red Bull KTM Factory Racing 31 86 28 14 17
5 Trackhouse MotoGP Team 25 92 6 17 8
6 LCRHonda 25 92 0 9 16
7 Honda HRC Castrol 18 99 7 5 13
8 Aprilia Racing 14 103 4 10 4
9 Red BullKTM Tech3 10 107 4 7 3
10 Prima Pramac Yamaha MotoGP 9 108 1 7 2
11 Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP Team 9 108 0 4 5
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